

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.23901 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	09.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri Radha Krishna Lankiseti, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri V. Ch. Naidu, learned Standing Counsel for Respondent Nos.2 to 4 is present. 2. Learned Counsel for the Respondents are directed to obtain Written Instructions in this matter. 3. List on 28.10.2025 in the motion list. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--